CITY OF AMITY, ARKANSAS

WATER SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS

BID PROPOSAL

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1000	L.F.	Furnish and Install 2" Water Main (HDPE SDR-9), Fittings, including trench excavation, laying, bedding, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of		\$
2	3375	L.F.	Furnish and Install 4" Water Wain (PVC ERVI), Fittings, including trench excavation, laying bedding, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/L.F.		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3	75	L.F.	Furnish and Install 4" Water Main (PVC DR-21) By directional BORE, including Fittings, excavation, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ (3)	\$
4	3730	L.F.	Furnish and Install 6" Water Main RVC D3-18 C900), Fittings, including trench excavation, laying, bedding, blocking and backfilling records and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/L.F.	\$	\$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
5	280	L.F.	Furnish and Install 6" Water Main (PVC DR-21) By directional BORE, including Fittings, excavation, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of		\$
6	50	L.F.	Bore and Encase 6" Water Main in 0.375" 2" Steel Encasement per plans and specifications for the unit price of (Bore and Encase includes the pipe)	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
7	1	EA	Furnish and Install 1" Gate Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA		\$
8	2	EA	Furnish and Install 2" Gate Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA	\$	\$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
9	1	EA	Furnish and Install 4" Gate Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/EA		\$
10	8	EA	Furnish and Install 6" Gate Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA	\$	\$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
11	2	EA	Furnish and Install 6"X6" M.J. Tapping Sleeve and Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/EA		\$
12	7	EA	Furnish and Install Standard Fire Hydran assembly per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA	\$	\$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
13	33	EA	Re-connect Existing 3/4" Short Side Water Service to main per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/EA		\$
14	19	EA	Re-connect Existing 3/4" Long Side Water Service to main per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
15	1	EA	Tie-in 6" to existing 1" water main to proposed main per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/EA		\$
16	1	EA	Tie-in 6" to existing 4" water main to proposed main per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
17	7	EA	Tie-in 6" to existing 6" water main to proposed main per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/EA		\$
18	1	EA	Tie-in 4" to existing 2" water main to proceed main per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and	\$	\$
			Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
19	2250	S.F.	Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Surface per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/S.E.		\$
20	2	EA	Furnish and Install 2" Blow-Off Valves with alive marker per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
21	1	L.S.	Trench Safety per plans and specifications for the lump sum price of	A	
22	1	L.S.	Dollars and Cents/L.S. Furnish all labor and install equipment for testing and		\$
22	l	L.S.	Furnish all labor and install equipment to testing and sterilization of treated mains and appurtenances per plans and specifications for the lump sum of Dollars and Cents/L.S.	\$	\$
			TOTAL BASE BID	\$	

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1800	L.F.	DELETE-Furnish and Install 4" Water Main (PVC DR-21), Fittings, including trench excavation, laying, bedding, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/L.E.		\$
2	5	EA		\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3	3	EA	DELETE-Re-connect Existing 3/4" Long Side Water Service to main per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cants/EA		\$
4	1	EA	DELETE-Furnish and Install 2" Blow of Valves with valve marker per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA	\$	\$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
5	1	EA	ADD-Tie-in 4" to existing 2" water main to proposed main per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
6	50	L.F.	Dollars and Cants/EA Delete-Furnish and Install 4" Water Main (PVC DR-21) by directional BORE, including fittings,		\$
			excavation, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Cents/L.F.	Φ.	
			TOTAL DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1	\$	

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALERNATE #2 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1	1000	L.F.	DELETE ITEM 1:Furnish and Install 2" Water Main (HDPE SDR-9), Fittings, including trench excavation, laying, bedding, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ (5)	\$
2	1	EA	DELETE: Furnish and Install 2' Blow-Off Valves with valve marker per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/EA		

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALERNATE #2 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
3	1	EA	DELETE:Re-connect Existing 3/4" Short Side Water Service to main per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and entstead		\$
4	1	EA	ADD:Tie-in 6" to existing 8" water main to proposed main per plans and specifications for the user price of Dollars and Cents/EA	\$	\$

BID PROPOSAL CONTINUED DEDUCTIVE ALERNATE #2

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
5	1	EA	ADD:Furnish and Install 6" Gate Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of		
			Dollars and Cents/FA	\$	\$
			TOTAL DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #2	\$	_
1	1575	L.F.	DELETE: Furnish and Install (Water Man PVC DR-21), Fittings, including trench excellation, laying, bedding, blocking and back liking per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/L.F.		

DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #3 ITEM QTY UNIT **DESCRIPTION** UNIT **TOTAL PRICE PRICE** 2 25 L.F. **DELETE**: Furnish and Install 4" Water Main (PVC DR-21) By directional BORE, including Fittings, excavation, blocking and backfilling per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars Cent 2 **DELETE**:Re-connect Existing 3/4" Short 3 EΑ Service to main per plans and unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #3 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
4	3	EA	DELETE:Re-connect Existing 3/4" Long Side Water Service to main per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cants Level 1998 (2015) Provided the content of the conten		\$
5	1	EA	proposed main per plans and specifications for the unit price of Dollars and Cents/EA	\$	\$

ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #3 DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
6	1	EA	DELETE:Furnish and Install 2" Gate Valve including valve box and blocking per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$ 5	\$
7	100	S.F.	DELETE:Open Cut and Repair Asphalt Surface per plans and specifications for the unit price of	\$	\$
			Dollars and Cents/S.F.		
			TOTAL DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #3 P-21	\$	

TOTAL BASE BID	\$

TOTAL BASE LESS DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1 \$

TOTAL BASE LESS DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1 AND #2 \$_____

TOTAL BASE LESS DEDUCTIVE ALTERNATE #1, #2, AND #3

